
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
176 
194 
195 
159 
191 
150 
107 
118 
102 
152 
100 
196 
197 
135 
182 
115 
139 
111 
136 
153 
164 
198 
143 
125 
165 
186 
105 
187 
140 
122 
141 
168 

154 

Name 
Arthur GONCALVES 
Giel HUNTINK 
Nils LELAURE 
Xiaochen JI 
Hugues PIQUION(R) 
Mathis LANDENNE 
Lorenzo NOTARRIGO 
Aurelio GUSTINELLI(R) 
Lukas PELIZZARI(R) 
Pepijn STEIJGER 
Arthur MATAGNE 
Ben GOTZ 
Sverre VERLINDEN 
Jamie ENGLISH 
Lias ERBERSDOBLER 
Yan MEULDERS 
Maurice VERCRUYSSE(R) 
Sasha DUQUET(R) 
Mohamed EL BOUZAKHI 
Nathan BEST 
Eemi-Eepi MAKI-UURO 
Viggo MOONS 
Manua CHERBONNIER 
Sjoerd DE VRIES 
Veikko HANNONEN 
Timothé LAHOUSSINE 
Edouard GODFROID(R) 
Jordi BROEKMAN(R) 
Kiana-Jolie OPT HOF(R) 
Luka SMETS(R) 
Maxime LEENDERS 
Maxime PRUDENT 

Finn AALBERS 

NAT 
FRA 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
LUX 
NLD 
BEL 
DEU 
BEL 
IRL 
DEU 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FIN 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
FIN 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 

NLD 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
Lando Norris 
Kosmic 
KR 
RedSpeed 
Lando Norris 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Lando Norris 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
Falcon 
Pantano 
Gillard 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
KR 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
Alonso Kart By
Exprit 
Kosmic 

Tony-Kart 

Raceteam 
Dream Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Dimo kart 
Premium Karting 
ideal kart 
DHAESE 
APMotorsports 
Rsd Karting 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
Dimo kart 
CV Performance Group 
EGP Racing Team 
Brennan Tech 
CV Performance Group 
Dimo kart 
MCK Racing 
SRS 
APMotorsports 
Eurokarting 
SFN Motorsport 
DFK 
TysRacing 
KCR-Racing 
SFN Motorsport 
Eurokarting 
Vdk 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
DFK 
GEPA RACING 
TysRacing 
Dream Racing 

Privateer 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
13 

7 

Total Tm 
15:25.101 
15:29.211 
15:30.053 
15:33.161 
15:36.035 
15:38.032 
15:38.251 
15:41.924 
15:44.844 
15:46.110 
15:47.640 
15:47.961 
15:48.615 
15:48.986 
15:49.095 
15:49.339 
15:50.250 
15:52.781 
15:53.103 
15:53.429 
15:53.461 
15:53.553 
15:57.672 
15:59.032 
16:07.007 
15:22.875 
15:35.392 
16:05.687 
13:44.172 

7:37.735 

Diff 

4.110 
4.952 
8.060 

10.934 
12.931 
13.150 
16.823 
19.743 
21.009 
22.539 
22.860 
23.514 
23.885 
23.994 
24.238 
25.149 
27.680 
28.002 
28.328 
28.360 
28.452 
32.571 
33.931 
41.906 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
8 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
59.762 
59.205 
58.990 
59.657 

1:00.145 
58.948 
58.779 
59.489 
59.541 
59.023 
59.701 

1:00.484 
1:00.578 
1:00.712 
1:00.090 

59.320 
59.615 
59.164 

1:00.297 
1:00.764 
1:01.658 
1:00.184 

59.908 
1:00.106 
1:00.893 
1:00.364 
1:00.497 
1:01.021 
1:00.183 
1:03.460 

km/h 
82,286 
83,061 
83,363 
82,431 
81,762 
83,423 
83,663 
82,664 
82,592 
83,317 
82,370 
81,304 
81,178 
80,999 
81,837 
82,900 
82,489 
83,118 
81,556 
80,929 
79,756 
81,709 
82,086 
81,815 
80,758 
81,466 
81,287 
80,589 
81,711 
77,491 

- 
- 

- 

Points 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0 

Penalty 
3 sec 

3 sec 

10 sec
5 sec 
5 sec 
8 sec 
10 sec
5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

10 sec
5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 
15 sec
10 sec
10 sec
5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#176, 102, 195 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor 2 wheels 
#135, 125 time penalty 5sec. / leaving corridor with more thsn 2 wheels 
#105, 165, 143, 150, 111, 152 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#143 2nd time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#186, 150, 152, 107, 102, 100, 118, 196, 115, 136, 111, 143, 164, 153, 125, 198, 165, 187 TP5sec/FF 

Margin of Victory 
4.110 

Ø km/h 
79,736 

Best Lap Tm 
58.779 

km/h 
83,663 

Best Lap by 
107 - Lorenzo NOTARRIGO 

Printed: 30.03.2024 17:21:15 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Junior 

Final B 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:38:21 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

30.03.2024 16:35 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                       Chief Scrutineer Christian Thonon:
posted at:                 h


